USDA Rural Development Works in Tennessee

www.rd.usda.gov/TN

Union City Area Office

1216 Stad Ave, Ste 3| 382561
731-885-6480 x4
B00-342-3149 x1497

Joel.Howard @usda.gov

Cookeville Area Office
1843 Foereman Dr., Ste 200 | 38501

931-528-8653%9 x 2
B800-342-314% x 1493

Christopher.Hampton@usda.gowv

Mashville Area Office

441 Donelson Pike, 5te. 310 | 37214
&15-783-1359
800-342-3149 x 1359

Faye.McBwen@usda.gov

Knoxville Area Office

865-523-3338 x 4

800-342-314% x 1491

4730 New Harvest Ln | 37918

Greeneville Area Office
214 N College $t, 5te 300 | 37745

423-638-4771 x 4
800-342-314% x 1490

Marisol.Torres@usda.gov

Marisol.Tores@usda.gov
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Jackson Area Office
3007 Greystone 5qg., 38305

F31-668-2091
B800-342-3149 x 1495

Joel.Howard@usda.gowv

Energy Programs

Energy Production and Efficiency
Adia.Holland@usda.gov
&615-342-1373
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Lawrenceburg Area Office
237 Waterloo 5t, 38464

F31-762-6913 x 4
800-342-314% x 1494

Faye.McEBwen@usda.gov

Telecom Programs
James Wilson - State Field Rep

James.Wilson@usda.gov
B59-221-7646

Nashville, TN 37214

Chattancoga Area Office
103 Cherckee Blvd., 5te. 217, 37405

423-756-2239
800-342-3149 x 1492

Christopher.Hompton@usda.gov

Electric Programs
Eric Marchegiani- state Field Rep

Eric.Marchegiani@usda.gov
P07-244-2788

&15-783-1300
800-342-3149 x1300

Jim Tracy - State Director
THrdStateDirector@usda.gowv
Don Harris - Housing Programs
Adia Holland - Business Programs
Christopher Hampton, Acfing -

Communifty Programs





